THE DATASHEET OF
5V41315PGGI8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATASHEET
2 OUTPUT PCIE GEN1-2-3 SYNTHESIZER IDT5V41315
IDT® 2 OUTPUT PCIE GEN1-2-3 SYNTHESIZER  1 IDT5V41315 MAY 8, 2017
Recommended Applications
PCIe Gen1-2-3 Synthesizer for Common and

2 OUTPUT PCIE GEN1-2-3 SYNTHESIZER
IDT® 2 OUTPUT PCIE GEN1-2-3 SYNTHESIZER  15 IDT5V41315 MAY 8, 2017
Ordering Information
“G” after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
Revision History
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
5V41315PGGI See Page 9 Tubes 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +85 C
5V41315PGGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40 to +85 C
5V41315NLGI Trays 16-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85 C
5V41315NLGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85 C
Rev. Date Originator Description of Change
A 10/24/12 J. Chao Initial release–preliminary
B 03/20/13 R. Wade 1. Updated General Description verbiage.
2. Added 16-pin VFQFPN package and pinout